
5 sizes to choose from, many in stock!

Discharges from the base by a lever

Meets or exceeds all ASME Standards 

Durable powder-coated finish

Proven for safety, strength and longevity

100% Welded steel construction

SPECIFICATIONS 

Rugged construction and compliance with 

international engineering standards are the 

hallmarks of all Boscaro equipment. Utilizing 

over 30 years of industry knowledge, 

Boscaro is one of the world's leading 

manufacturers of industrial equipment.

WHO IS BOSCARO?

Model A-S Series Clamshell

BIGFOOTCRANE.COM

Crane Buckets & Bins

Crane Attachments

Safe. Efficient. Strong

"The best money we've ever spent on crane accessories."

MIKE DAWSON  

VP Specialty Crane & Rigging



MODEL CAPACITY WEIGHTPAYLOAD

A-20D

A-25D

A-30D

A-35D

1.05 cu yd 7,050 LB. 395 LB.

440 LB.

595 LB.

905 LB.

SPECIFICATIONS

A-40D

1.30 cu yd

1,545 LB.

Model A-S Series Clamshell

Crane Buckets & Bins

Crane Attachments

BIGFOOTCRANE.COM

1.877.852.2192

Call Toll FreeBigfoot Crane Company is the exclusive 

North American distributor for Boscaro 

Crane Accessories.

Call our Toll-Free number to speak with 

our Crane Accessory specialists.

LENGTH

3'4"

4'0"

4'3"

1.95 cu yd

2.60 cu yd

3.90 cu yd

WIDTH HEIGHT

7,050 LB.

7,050 LB.

7,050 LB.

7,050 LB.

3'4"

3'4"

3'6"

4'6"

5'8"

6'10"

7'2"

4'0"

4'0"

4'0"

4'0"

5'0"


