Crane Buckets & Bins

Model A-S Series Clamshell



Safe. Efficient. Strong



"The best money we've ever spent on crane accessories."

MIKE DAWSON VP Specialty Crane & Rigging

WHO IS BOSCARO?

Rugged construction and compliance with international engineering standards are the hallmarks of all Boscaro equipment. Utilizing over 30 years of industry knowledge, Boscaro is one of the world's leading manufacturers of industrial equipment.

SPECIFICATIONS

- 5 sizes to choose from, many in stock!
- Discharges from the base by a lever
- Meets or exceeds all ASME Standards
- Durable powder-coated finish
- Proven for safety, strength and longevity
- 100% Welded steel construction

Crane Buckets & Bins

Model A-S Series Clamshell



SPECIFICATIONS						
MODEL	CAPACITY	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	PAYLOAD	WEIGHT
A-20D	1.05 cu yd	3'4"	3'6"	4'0"	7,050 LB.	395 LB.
A-25D	1.30 cu yd	3'4"	4'6"	4′0″	7,050 LB.	440 LB.
A-30D	1.95 cu yd	3'4"	5′8″	4'0"	7,050 LB.	595 LB.
A-35D	2.60 cu yd	4′0″	6′10″	4′0″	7,050 LB.	905 LB.
A-40D	3.90 cu yd	4'3"	7'2"	5′0″	7,050 LB.	1,545 LB.



Bigfoot Crane Company is the exclusive North American distributor for Boscaro Crane Accessories.

Call our Toll-Free number to speak with our Crane Accessory specialists.

Call Toll Free 1.877.852.2192

BIGFOOTCRANE.COM